DATE

19-Apr

26-Apr

3-May

10-May

17-May

24-May

31-May

7 June

TEE

1st
1st
Red

1st
1st
Red

1st
1st
Red

1st
1st
Red

1st
Red

Sunday Silver - zone 2

TIME

12.00pm
12.40pm

7.00am
7.49am

11.00am
11.42am

11.00am
11.42am

8.00am
8.32am

6 March 2026 (update)

VENUE

Wolston Park

Boonah

VENUE

Mt Warren Park
Windaroo

VENUE

Boonah
Mt Warren Park

VENUE

Brisbane River
Wolston Park

VENUE

Brisbane River
Windaroo

Brisbane River

Wolston Park

% %k %k BYE % %k %k

Windaroo

Mt Warren Park

Boonah

(BYE)
Windaroo
Mt Warren Park
(BYE)

Brisbane River
Boonah

(BYE)

Brisbane River
Wolston Park

(BYE)

Windaroo
Boonah

(BYE)

Wolston Park
Mt Warren Park



