

Sunday Silver - zone 2

6 March 2026 (update)

DATE	TEE	TIME	VENUE	Brisbane River	(BYE)
19-Apr	1st	12.00pm	Wolston Park	v	Windaroo
	1st	12.40pm	Boonah	v	Mt Warren Park
	Red				
			VENUE	Wolston Park	(BYE)
26-Apr	1st	7.00am	Mt Warren Park	v	Brisbane River
	1st	7.49am	Windaroo	v	Boonah
	Red				
3-May				*** BYE ***	
			VENUE	Windaroo	(BYE)
10-May	1st	11.00am	Boonah	v	Brisbane River
	1st	11.42am	Mt Warren Park	v	Wolston Park
	Red				
17-May				*** BYE ***	
24-May				*** BYE ***	
			VENUE	Mt Warren Park	(BYE)
31-May	1st	11.00am	Brisbane River	v	Windaroo
	1st	11.42am	Wolston Park	v	Boonah
	Red				
			VENUE	Boonah	(BYE)
7 June	1 st	8.00am	Brisbane River	v	Wolston Park
	1st	8.32am	Windaroo	v	Mt Warren Park
	Red				